
 Autoguidovie S.p.A. 121


Direzione: 121|VOGHERA 

Partenza il 2/02/PM da 6:35

Tabella oraria
ZAVATTARELLO

Vittorio Emanuele

(Comune)
Zavattarello
ZAVATTARELLO

Vittorio Emanuele

(RSA)
Zavattarello
ZAVATTARELLO

Crocilia - SP207
Zavattarello
ZAVATTARELLO

SP207 (Bivio

Valverde)
Zavattarello
VALVERDE Mombelli

(Municipio)
Calghera
VALVERDE Calghera -

SP7
Calghera
VAL DI NIZZA

S.Albano (Centro)
Val di Nizza
VAL DI NIZZA

S.Albano - SP7
Val di Nizza
VAL DI NIZZA Molino

Cassano - SP7
Val di Nizza
VAL DI NIZZA

Paravello - SP7
Val di Nizza
VAL DI NIZZA Casa

Ponte (Municipio)
Val di Nizza

 

6:35


 

6:36

 
6:39

 

6:41

 
6:47

 
6:51

 
6:54

 
6:59

 
7:01

 
7:03

 
7:05



VAL DI NIZZA Casa

Schiavo - SP7
Val di Nizza

VAL DI NIZZA Nizza

Superiore - SP7
Casa Ponte
PONTE NIZZA Casa

Minchino - SP7, 25
Prendomino
PONTE NIZZA Roma

(Municipio)
Ponte Nizza
PONTE NIZZA Roma,

10
Ponte Nizza
CECIMA Casa Ponte

(Bivio Cecima)
Cecima
GODIASCO Costiola

(Bivio Pozzol Groppo)
Cecima
GODIASCO

S.Desiderio - SP461
Godiasco Salice Terme
GODIASCO

Bertignana - SP461
Godiasco Salice Terme
GODIASCO

Mazzini/Vittorio

Emanuele
Godiasco Salice Terme
GODIASCO Vittorio

Emanuele II/Alesina

(Municipio)
Godiasco Salice Terme
GODIASCO Garibaldi

(Cimitero)
Godiasco Salice Terme
RIVANAZZANO

Marconi

(Sottostazione)
Rivanazzano Terme
RIVANAZZANO

Marconi/Diviani

(Bivio Salice Terme)
Rivanazzano Terme
RIVANAZZANO

Marconi/Da Vinci
Rivanazzano Terme

 

7:05

 
7:07

 
7:11

 
7:13

 
7:13

 
7:15

 
7:17

 
7:19

 
7:20

 

7:21

 

7:22

 
7:22

 

7:24

 

7:26

 
7:27



Solo entrata

Solo uscita

RIVANAZZANO

Cornaggia (Municipio)
Rivanazzano Terme
RIVANAZZANO

Pellico/Mazzini
Rivanazzano Terme

RIVANAZZANO

Europa/Pertini
Rivanazzano Terme
RIVANAZZANO

Europa/Caifango
Rivanazzano Terme
RIVANAZZANO

Europa/Molinetti
Rivanazzano Terme
RIVANAZZANO

Europa/Baracca

(Aeroporto)
Rivanazzano Terme
VOGHERA

Facchinetti (Stadio)
Voghera
VOGHERA Della

Repubblica/Foscolo
Voghera
VOGHERA

Gramsci/Meardi
Voghera
VOGHERA

Minzoni/Cagnoni

(Istituto)
Voghera
VOGHERA

Autostazione
Voghera

 
7:27

 
7:27

 
7:28

 
7:30

 
7:31

 

7:33

 
7:43

 
7:46

 
7:48

 

7:50

 
7:55







	Autoguidovie S.p.A.
	Tabella oraria


